Vendor
MASB
MSBOA
MSBO
MASSP
CSAA

CSAA

White Cloud Public Schools

District Dues

Description
23-24 Membership Renewal

23-24 JH/HS Band Memberships
23-24 Membership Renewals
23-24 Membership Renewals
23-24 Activities

23-24 Athletics

Amount
$2,997.86
$550.00
$750.00
$700.00
$1,000.00

$1,500.00



